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Questions

What was the name of brothe rof Muhammad Ali Jauhr?

What is situated in the South o Pakistan.

Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.

Who proposed the name "All India Muslim league"?

Simla Conference was held in

When the MRD was formed?

Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 1905?

When the announcement regarding the annulment of partition of Bengal was made?

When India sent its forces to the Siachen glacier?

When the Hindi Language was ordered to be enforced in U.P by the Governor Anthony
McDonald?

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

Who opposed the Divine Religion of akbar?

The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.

When was the 4th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

When peoples Republic of China came into being?

Answers Choice

A
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Ahmed Ali
Noor Al
Shaukat Ali
Fateh Ali

Indian Ocean
Arabian Sea
Bay of Benga
Strait of Hurmoz

Sir shafi

Fazal Hussain
Quaid-i-Azam
Both a and b

Quaid-e-azam

. Muhammad Ali johar
. Sir Muhammad shafi
. All of teh above

June , 1941
June , 1943
June , 1945
June , 1946

1980
1981
1982
1984

Orissa
Assam
Punjab
Bengal

December 12, 1911
Oct 11 1911

Nov, 13,1911

Jan 10,1911

1981
1982
1983
1984

. 18 April, 1878
. 18 April, 1900
. 18 April, 1902
. 18 April, 1904

None of the above
Bothaand b

. The spirit of Islam

Tehzib ul Akhlag

. Shah Wali Ullah

. Mujaddid Alif Sani
. Al bairuni

. Shibli Numani

1865
1867
1869
1871

. July 1, 1970 to June 30, 1975

July 1, 1970 to July 31, 1975

. June 1, 1970 to July 31, 1975

June 1, 1970 to June 30, 1975

1947
1948
1949
1950



16

17

18

19

20

What is the National dress of Pakistan.

AlBiruni picturized the Indian Society in which of the following books?

Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.

Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.

Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.
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. Dhoti Kurta
. Pent coat

None of these

. Indian Muslims
. Bang-i-Dara
. Hayat-i-Javed

Akbar
Shah Jahan

Muhabbat Khan
1885

1887
1888

Anthony McDonald
Lord Hardinge

None of the abvoe



