

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What was the name of brother of Muhammad Ali Jauhar?	A. Ahmed Ali B. Noor Ali C. Shaukat Ali D. Fateh Ali
2	What is situated in the South of Pakistan.	A. Indian Ocean B. Arabian Sea C. Bay of Bengal D. Strait of Hormuz
3	Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?	A. Sir Shafi B. Fazal Hussain C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Both a and b
4	Who proposed the name "All India Muslim League"?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Muhammad Ali Jinnah C. Sir Muhammad Shafi D. All of the above
5	Simla Conference was held in	A. June, 1941 B. June, 1943 C. June, 1945 D. June, 1946
6	When was the MRD formed?	A. 1980 B. 1981 C. 1982 D. 1984
7	Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 1956?	A. Orissa B. Assam C. Punjab D. Bengal
8	When was the announcement regarding the annulment of partition of Bengal made?	A. December 12, 1911 B. Oct 11, 1911 C. Nov 13, 1911 D. Jan 10, 1911
9	When did India send its forces to the Siachen glacier?	A. 1981 B. 1982 C. 1983 D. 1984
10	When was the Hindi Language ordered to be enforced in U.P. by the Governor Anthony McDonald?	A. 18 April, 1878 B. 18 April, 1900 C. 18 April, 1902 D. 18 April, 1904
11	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. None of the above B. Both a and b C. The Spirit of Islam D. Tehzeeb ul Akhlaq
12	Who opposed the Divine Religion of Akbar?	A. Shah Waliullah B. Mujaddid Alif Sani C. Al-Bairuni D. Shibli Numani
13	The Urdu-Hindi Controversy erupted from Banaras in	A. 1865 B. 1867 C. 1869 D. 1871
14	When was the 4th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1970 to June 30, 1975 B. July 1, 1970 to July 31, 1975 C. June 1, 1970 to July 31, 1975 D. June 1, 1970 to June 30, 1975
15	When was the Peoples Republic of China established?	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950

16	What is the National dress of Pakistan.	A. Dhoti Kurta B. Pent coat C. Shalwar Qameez D. None of these
17	AlBiruni pictured the Indian Society in which of the following books?	A. Kitab ul Hind B. Indian Muslims C. Bang-i-Dara D. Hayat-i-Javed
18	Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Muhabbat Khan
19	Muhammadan Educational Conference was established in.	A. 1885 B. 1886 C. 1887 D. 1888
20	Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.	A. Anthony McDonald B. Lord Hardinge C. James Laroche D. None of the abvoe
